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Full name of the Institution

Université du Littoral Coéte d’Opale

ERASMUS code of the Institution

F DUNKERQ 09

Head of Institution

Edward ANTHONY

Address

1, Place de I’Yser - BP 1022
59375 Dunkerque Cedex
France

Internet address

http://www.univ-littoral.fr

International Relations representatives

Faustin ATSSI (Vice — president International Relations)
Faustin.Aissi@univ-littoral.fr

International Relations Officers

Myriam LEMAIRE (Conventions — European Programs — Office
management)
Myriam.Lemaire@univ-littoral.fr

Aline GELLES (Socrates — Erasmus)
Aline.Gelles@univ-littoral.fr

Laure ALBA (Foreign Students Welcome — Secretariat)
Laure.Alba@univ-littoral.fr

Mélanie MAES (Erasmus Students Welcome)
Melanie.Maes@univ-littoral.fr

Address

Service Relations Internationales
1, Place de I’Yser - BP 1022
59375 Dunkerque Cedex

France

Telephone number

Myriam LEMAIRE : 0033 - (0)3.28.23.73.99
Aline GELLES : 0033 - (0)3.28.23.74.26

Laure ALBA : 0033 —(0)3.28.23.73.28

Mélanie MAES : Mélanie.Maes@univ-littoral.fr

Fax number

0033 - (0)3.28.23.74.20

Teaching Coordinators

Dunkerque : Patrice CHARLEMAGNE
Patrice.Charlemagne@tiscali.be

Calais : Béatrice SAVASTA Savasta@iutcalais.univ-littoral .fr
Boulogne : Imelda ELLIOTT ImeldaElliott@aol.com
Saint-Omer : Séverine BOUTEILLER

severine.bouteiller@laposte.net
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